
Июнь с 03.06 -
15.06 

  03.06 04.06 05.06 06.06 07.06 08.06 

ФИО Каб.  Понед. Вторн. Среда Четв. Пятн. Суббот. 

Хлынцева С.Л. 218 педиатр 08-12 08-12 14-18 10-14 10-14 08-13 

Лукина О.А. 217 педиатр 14-18 14-18 10-14 08-12 10-14  

Уянова Н.Ю. 215 педиатр 10-14 10-14 08-12 14-18 08-12  

Захарян Д.Б. 223 педиатр 08-12 08-12 10-14 08-12 10-14  

Майильян Д.Я 216 педиатр 10-14 10-14 14-18 
 

08-12 08-12  

Гетманская Г.Н. 220 педиатр 14-18 10-14 08-12 14-18 08-12 08-13 

Мельник Л.Н. 224 педиатр 08-12 14-18 10-14 10-14 14-18  

Буйволенко Т.А. 219 педиатр 10-14 08-12 14-18 08-12 14-18  

Ванян Г.И. 320 хирург Б/Л Б/Л Б/Л Б/Л Б/Л  

Дельянов П.Е. 320 хир.-урол. 13-18 13-18     --- 13-18 13-18  

Сугатова А.и. 317 Отоларинголог. 08-13 08-13 --------- 08-13 08-13  

Аджиева Ф.Б. 317 Отоларинголог. 13-16 13-16 13-16 13-16 ---------- 08-13 

Арсеев Д.А. 302 хир.-урол. 16-18 16-18  16-18   

Скрипниченко 308 Гастроэнт. 15-18  15-18  15-18  

Егиазарова Г.В. 303 Офтальмол. 08-12. 08-12 ------ 08-12 08-12  

Михель И.Н. 312 Невропат. 08-15 08-15 08-15 08-15 ---------  

Мартынова А.В. 313 Невропат. 11-18 11-18     --- 11-18 08-15 08-13 

Лекомцева О.В. 409 Психиатр 16-18 16-18  16-18   

Оганесян Н.Ю 204 Инфекцион.    15.30-18   

         

ФИО Каб.  10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 

Хлынцева С.Л. 218 педиатр 08-12 08-12 14-18 10-14 10-14 08-13 

Лукина О.А. 217 педиатр 14-18 14-18 10-14 08-12 10-14 08-13 

Уянова Н.Ю. 215 педиатр 10-14 10-14 08-12 14-18 08-12  

Майильян Д.Я 216 педиатр 10-14 10-14 14-18 08-12 08-12  

Гетманская Г.Н. 220 педиатр 14-18 10-14 08-12 14-18 08-12  

Мельник Л.Н. 224 педиатр 08-12 14-18 10-14 10-14 14-18  

Буйволенко Т.А. 219 педиатр 10-14 08-12 14-18 08-12 14-18  

Захарян Д.Б. 223 педиатр 08-12 08-12 10-14 08-12 10-14  

Дельянов П.Е. 320 хир.-урол. 13-18 13-18    --- 13-18 13-18  

Сугатова А.В. 317 Отоларинголог 08-13 08-13 ------- 08-13 08-13 08-13 

Аджиева Ф.Б. 317 Отоларинголог 13-16 13-16 13-6 13-16 --------  

Арсеев Д.А. 302 хир.-урол. 16-18 16-18     --- 16-18    ---  

Скрипниченко  308 Гастроэнт. 15-18  15-18  15-18  

Егиазарова Г.В. 303 Офтальмол. 08-12 08-12     --- 08-12 08-12  

Михель И.Н. 312 Невропат. 08-15 08-15 8-15 08-15 --------- 08-13 

Мартынова А.В. 313 Невропат. Отпуск Отпуск --------- ----------- ----------  

Лекомцева О.В. 409 Психиатр 16-18 16-18  16-18   

Оганесян Н.Ю. 204 Инфекцион.    15.30-18   

Ванян Г.И. 320 хирург б/л ---------- --------- ------------ ---------- --------- 

         

         

 


